ALKERAN PACKAGE INSERT PDF

2. Package Leaflet: Information for the User. Alkeran 2 mg Film-Coated Tablets melphalan. Read all of this leaflet carefully before you start taking this medicine. Package Leaflet: Information for the user. Alkeran 50mg Powder and Solvent for Solution for Infusion melphalan. Read all of this leaflet carefully before you are. CATALOG SHEET · PACKAGE INSERT · SDS SHEET · BAR CODES · WHOLESALER ITEM NUMBERS · STORAGE REQUIREMENTS · RETURN GOODS.

Author: Zulusar Tautaxe
Country: Lesotho
Language: English (Spanish)
Genre: Education
Published (Last): 19 January 2009
Pages: 451
PDF File Size: 6.1 Mb
ePub File Size: 16.38 Mb
ISBN: 808-9-48829-796-8
Downloads: 79905
Price: Free* [*Free Regsitration Required]
Uploader: Sakree

Company contact details Aspen. Polycythaemia vera Initially 6 to 10 mg each day for 5 to 7 days. The dose will then be reduced to 2 to 4 mg each day. Do not take Melphalan if you are planning to have a baby. What Melphalan looks like and contents of the pack Each pack contains one Melphalan Injection vial and one Melphalan Injection Diluent vial.

Always take Melphalan pcakage as your doctor has packafe you.

What Melphalan is and what it is used for 2. This is to check the number of cells in your blood. Pakcage is written for patients and gives information about taking or using a medicine.

Melphalan 2 mg Tablets – Patient Information Leaflet (PIL) – (eMC)

This applies to both men and women. If any of the side effects get serious, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet, please tell your doctor, nurse or pharmacist.

To view the changes to a medicine you must sign up and log in. Possible side effects 5. How to take Melphalan 4. By continuing to browse the site you are agreeing to our policy on the use of cookies.

  EL ARTE DE CERRAR LA VENTA BRIAN TRACY PDF

Melphalan (Alkeran) | – A Hematology Oncology Wiki

Do not breast-feed while having Melphalan. It works by reducing the number of abnormal cells your body makes. Multiple myeloma – a type of cancer that develops from cells in the bone marrow called plasma cells.

Advanced ovarian adenocarcinoma The usual dose is 0. The other ingredients are povidone K12 and hydrochloric acid.

The amount of Melphalan depends on: If you are not sure if any of the above apply to you, talk to your doctor or pharmacist before taking Melphalan. By continuing to browse the site you are agreeing to our policy on the use of cookies.

Melphalan is used for: Further information Do not have Melphalan if the above applies to you.

Melphalan injection contains a medicine called melphalan. What is a Patient Information Leaflet and why is it useful? Melphalan may harm your sperm or eggs.

Find out more here. You are allergic hypersensitive to melphalan or any of the other ingredients of Melphalan tablets See section 6: If you get any of the following, talk to your specialist doctor or go to hospital straight away:.

Plasma cells help to fight infection and disease by producing antibodies Advanced cancer of the ovaries Childhood neuroblastoma – cancer of the nervous system Malignant melanoma – skin cancer Soft tissue sarcoma – cancer of the muscle, fat, fibrous tissue, blood vessels, or other supporting tissue of the body Ask your doctor if you would like more explanation about onsert diseases.

Navigation menu Personal tools Create account Log in.

Melphalan 2 mg Tablets

The original can be viewed in PDF format using the link above. This leads to headaches, dizziness and shortness of breath Ask your doctor if you would like more explanation about these diseases. To listen to or request a copy of this leaflet in Braille, large print or audio please call, free of charge:.

  2N5160 DATASHEET PDF

Melphalan should only be given to you by a specialist doctor who is experienced in treating blood problems or cancer. It is written for patients and gives information about taking or using a medicine.

Continue typing to refine. Plasma cells help to fight infection and disease by producing antibodies Advanced cancer of the ovaries Advanced breast cancer Polycythaemia vera — a disease which increases the number of red cells in your blood. Having vaccines while you are taking Melphalan If you are going to have a vaccination speak to your doctor or nurse before you have it.

It is possible that the leaflet in your medicine pack may differ from this version because it may have been updated since your medicine was packaged. It may harm them, even if their symptoms are the same as yours. You are allergic hypersensitive to melphalan or any of the other ingredients of Melphalan injection See section 6: Do not have Melphalan if you are planning to have a baby. Ask your doctor or midwife for advice.

If you have any further questions about your illness or your medicine, ask your doctor or nurse. You may need to read it again.